C O R P O R A T I O N
For modified versions call, (800) 966-PSUI (7784)
TMF SERIES: 1U HOT-PLUG POWER SYSTEM
Single Output 400 Watt Modules with PFC
MODULE FEATURES
Only 1U High
Power Good LED
Integral Isolation Diodes

CUL CSA22.2, No. 950
DEMKO EN60-950
ORDERING GUIDE
The hot-plug modules and the mating rack-mount are
separate items and must be ordered separately.
HOT-PLUG MODULES: Order quantity using model
number from the table.
SYSTEM RACK: Order TMFR1U and add option suffix.
STIKROTCENNOCGNITAM STIKROTCENNOCGNITAM STIKROTCENNOCGNITAM STIKROTCENNOCGNITAM STIKROTCENNOCGNITAM
:tiKrotcennoCnoitaulavEeludoM :tiKrotcennoCnoitaulavEeludoM :tiKrotcennoCnoitaulavEeludoM :tiKrotcennoCnoitaulavEeludoM :tiKrotcennoCnoitaulavEeludoM
eludoMgulP-toHFMThcaeroF
00.59$000-9141-577.oNtiKredrO
:tiKnoitcennocretnItnuoM-kcaR :tiKnoitcennocretnItnuoM-kcaR :tiKnoitcennocretnItnuoM-kcaR :tiKnoitcennocretnItnuoM-kcaR :tiKnoitcennocretnItnuoM-kcaR
tnuoM-kcaRU1RFMTroF
00.52$000-3241-577.oNtiKredrO
SNOITPOKCARMETSYS SNOITPOKCARMETSYS SNOITPOKCARMETSYS SNOITPOKCARMETSYS SNOITPOKCARMETSYS
EDOC EDOC EDOC EDOC EDOC NOITPO NOITPO NOITPO NOITPO NOITPO
AAAAA
dradnatS kcolblanimretnoitisop-3:
mumixamW0021rofrotcennoc
.tupniCAV462-58htiwtuptuo
BBBBB
lanoitpO rofrotcennocCA023CEI:
lanimonhtiwtuptuomumixamW008
mumixamW0021rotupniCAV511
.tupniCAV032lanimonhtiwtuptuo
C O R P O R A T I O N
TNUOMKCAR TNUOMKCAR TNUOMKCAR TNUOMKCAR TNUOMKCAR
SLANGISYROSIVREPUS&LORTNOC3P
NIP NIP NIP NIP NIP NOITCNUF NOITCNUF NOITCNUF NOITCNUF NOITCNUF NIP NIP NIP NIP NIP NOITCNUF NOITCNUF NOITCNUF NOITCNUF NOITCNUF NIP NIP NIP NIP NIP NOITCNUF NOITCNUF NOITCNUF NOITCNUF NOITCNUF
1 C-liaFrewoPCA 6 B-dooGrewoPCD 11 nommoClortnoC
2 B-liaFrewoPCA 7 A-dooGrewoPCD 21 .xuAAm001,V5
3 A-liaFrewoPCA 8 C-tibihnI 31 esneS-
4 erahStnerruC 9 B-tibihnI 41 esneS+
5 C-dooGrewoPCD 01 A-tibihnI 51 desUtoN
:ETON ehtmorfdeweiv,thgirottfelmorfnoitisopeludomehtotreferCdnaB,A.1
.metsysehtfotnorf
.1-091077.oNKOL-N-ETAMiniMPMAsi3P.2
ALL DIMENSIONS IN INCHES (mm).
All specifications subject to change without notice.
SPECIFICATIONS
Typical at Nominal 115/230VAC Line, Full Load and 25oC Unless Otherwise Noted.
OUTPUT SPECIFICATIONS
Total Output Power, Max....................................................... 400 watts
Voltage Adjustment Range......................................................... >±5%
Total Regulation1...................................................................... <±2.0%
Ripple & Noise (Pk-Pk)2.................................................. <1% or 50mV
Hold-Up3.................................................................................... >15mS
Dynamic Response4................................................................... 300µS
Temperature Coefficient...................................................... ±0.02%/°C
Minimum Load................................................................................. 0A
Overload Protection...................................... Foldback Current Limiting
Overvoltage Protection............................................... Power Shutdown
Remote Sense..................................................... Up to 0.25V Per Wire
INPUT SPECIFICATIONS